
Coldwater Resources Steering Committee

Name Email 

Bill Ziegler billjoyceziegler@gmail.com

Bryan Burroughs bryanburroughs@michigantu.org

Bryan Darland bdarland@JaysSportingGoods.com

Christian LeSage lesagec@michigan.gov

David Borgeson, Sr. davidpborgeson@aol.com

Dean Molnar molnard@michigan.gov

Dennis Eade deneade@charter.net

Don Wright donaldraywright@gmail.com

Jim Bedford gairdneri@comcast.net

Jim Bos jamesrbos@comcast.net

Jim Dexter dexterj1@michigan.gov

Jim Schramm jdschramm@oceana.net

Joe Boomgaard joeboomgaard@gmail.com

Linn Duling leduling@gmail.com

Marv Robertson gassho@softhome.net

Mike Verhamme mikev@reelinn.com

Nick Popoff popoffn@michigan.gov

Phil Schneeberger schneebergerp@michigan.gov

Steve Hutchins chuckingut@gmail.com

Steve Mondrella mondrellas74@gmail.com

Terry Lyons tglyons@live.com

Todd Wills willst@michigan.gov

Troy Zorn zornt@michigan.gov

Walt Grau speyrod@carrinter.net

mailto:billjoyceziegler@gmail.com
mailto:bryanburroughs@michigantu.org
mailto:bdarland@JaysSportingGoods.com
mailto:lesagec@michigan.gov
mailto:davidpborgeson@aol.com
mailto:molnard@michigan.gov
mailto:deneade@charter.net
mailto:donaldraywright@gmail.com
mailto:gairdneri@comcast.net
mailto:jamesrbos@comcast.net
mailto:dexterj1@michigan.gov
mailto:jdschramm@oceana.net
mailto:joeboomgaard@gmail.com
mailto:leduling@gmail.com
mailto:gassho@softhome.net
mailto:mikev@reelinn.com
mailto:popoffn@michigan.gov
mailto:schneebergerp@michigan.gov
mailto:chuckingut@gmail.com
mailto:mondrellas74@gmail.com
mailto:tglyons@live.com
mailto:willst@michigan.gov
mailto:zornt@michigan.gov
mailto:speyrod@carrinter.net

